
LOT 21 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 1.
591-357, 779-704, 903-1204,
WD 1093-758, CT 1242-1122,

CARC-ADVOCATES FOR CITIZENS WITH DISABILITIES, INC
512 SW SISTERS WELCOME RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07570-021

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/27/2017 DF 0.40 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

140,693
3,300
18,500

162,493
0

162,493
10 162,493

0
162,493

0

162,493

1314/1407 4/29/2016 WD U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLOR

CARC-ADVOCATES FOR 

1250/2400 3/04/2013 WD U I 18 93,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

US BANK NATIONAL ASSO

COLUMBIA COUNTY BOA
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31357 MAINT/ALTR 40 08/19/2013

HX Base Yr

192 SE CAROB GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,703 113.4840 127.10 216,451 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1395

BAS 1,395 100 1,395 115,248

FGR 400 55 220 18,175

FOP 126 30 38 3,140

FST 90 55 50 4,131

2,011 1,703 140,693

BAS= W45 FGR= W20 S20 E20 N20$ S20 W10 FST= W10 S9 E10 N9$ S9
E10 FOP= S6 E21 N6 W21$ E45 N29$.

BAS

45

20

10

9

10

45

29
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20

20

20

20

FST

10

9

10

9

FOP6

21

6

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

3,300

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


